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MPO １２ポート・２４ポートカセット                    
MPO 12ports 24ports Cassette 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Features 
●Cable array in the cassette can be AB/BA  

●Cable array in the cassette can be AB/AB   

●MPO trunk lines connecting port is fixed on the back of cassette   

●Can be installed in various Modules Type ODF   

●Easy to be installed , moved and updated    
 
 
Applications 
1.High density cable wiring system  

2.Truck network system  

3.High integrated equipment and devices  
4.Data Center and SAN System  
 
 
Ordering information 

MPO Module MPO/PC/APC SC or LC SM、MM、OM3  8、12 、24CORES 

 



  OSTenp Co.,Ltd 
OST15HP16A2217    

Contact your OSTenp representative for information on specifications and availability. 
 

Website: www.ostenp.com 
E-mail: sales@ostenp.com 

Tel.: 046-296-1750   Fax.: 046-296-1755 Page 2 of 2

 
 

 

＊特殊仕様の対応も可能です。詳細は、お手数ですがお問い合わせフォームにお願いします。 


